
 

 

 

 

School Calendar 2023 - 2024 
The Standardised School year is set out by the Department of Education in Circular Letter 0005/2020. 

 

Term 1 – 2023 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS:  Thursday, 31st August, 2023 

MIDTERM BREAK:   Monday, 30th October – Friday, 3rd November, 2023 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS:  12 noon on Friday, 22nd December, 2023 

     (Closed from Monday, 25th December, 2023 – Friday, 5th January, 2024) 

 

Term 2 – 2024 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS:  Monday, 8th January, 2024 

Public Holiday:   Monday, 5th February, 2024 – St. Brigids’ Day  

MIDTERM BREAK:   Thursday, 15th February & Friday, 16th February, 2024 

St Patrick’s Day:   Sunday, 17th March – No School Monday, 18th March, 2024  

Easter Holidays:    School will close at 12 noon, Friday, 22nd March, 2024 

(Closed from Monday, 25th March – Friday, 5th April, 2024) 

 

 

Term 3 – 2024 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS:  Monday, 8th April, 2024 

May Bank Holiday:   Monday, 6th May – Friday, 10th May, 2024  

June Bank Holiday:  Monday, 3rd June, 2024 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS:  12 noon, Friday, 28th June, 2024 

 

 

 

1 day allotted for teacher training during Nov ’23 - June ’24 to introduce the New Primary Maths 

Curriculum – date to be decided. Any other training days as directed by the DES during the year will be 

notified to parents as soon as dates have been decided. 


